K E R A T O P L A S T Y & C O R N E A
Endothelia
Punch
Features
• Universal
• Precentered
This mechanical device gives an excellent donor
corneal button punched out from the endothelial
side of corneoscleral button.
Any size of trephine from
6 mm to 11 mm can be fitted
The trephine and the teflon block are
automatically centered for all sized trephines
Spring Recoil - After completion of the cut, the trephine
retracts back with inbuilt spring system
Sterilization - Endothelial Punch can be sterilized by
autoclaving or EO gas
Each set consists of two plungers
M1PL/N1 Endothelial Punch 1 pc.
Disposable
Corneal Trephine
Nanoedge corneal trephines are ready-to-use c
blades designed for accurate cutting of corneal
buttons to be used in penetrating keratoplasty.
ircular
donor
NANoec/ge
Uuhtliulmit Blades
)0
An ultrasharp thin profile cutting edge minimizes damage to the
endothelial cells
Designed for a precise and symmetrical cut of the corneal tissue
See through design helps in accurate positioning
Can be used with or without an endothelial punch
Innovative protective packaging to ensure safety of the cutting edge
EO sterile
CE certified
Product Code IPISHIII|[ Qty. per box
(Sterile)
MIPL/C1/6.00 6.00 mm Diameter ' 1 PC- _ _
_ MIPL/C1/6.50 6.50 mm Diameter 1 pc.
MIPL/C1/7.00 7.00 mm Diameter 1 pc.
MIPL/C1/7,25 7.25 mm Diameter 1 pc.
7 MIPL/C1/7.50 7.50 mm Diameter
_ MiPL/C1/7.75 7.75 mm Diameter 1 pc.
JMIPUCVS.OO 8.00 mm Diameter 1 pc.
MIPL/C1/8.25 8.25 mm Diameter 1 pc.
MiPUC1/8.50 8.50 mm Diameter 1 pc.
MIPLyC1/8,75 8.75 mm Diameter 1 pc.
' MIPL/C1/9.00 9.00 mm Diameter 1 pc.
MIPL/C1/9.50 9.50 mm Diameter 1 pc.
MIPI7C1/10.00 10.00 mm Diameter 1 pc.
MIPLyC1/10.50 10.50 mm Diameter 1 pc._
MIPLyC1/11.00 11.00 mm Diameter 1 pc.
MIPL/C1/12.00 12.00 mm Diameter 1 pc.
MIPLyC1/14.00 14.00 mm Diameter 1 pc.
MIPL/C1/16.00 16.00 mm Diameter 1 pc.
MIPL/C1/18.00 18.00 mm Diameter 1 pc.
Teflon Block The corneo sclera tissue is placed over the Teflon block and the
donor button then punched out.
Aspheric curvature to match corryeal curvature
Central hole helps in accurate-positionmQv
Can be used with or wrthout an endothetjal. punch
EO sterile
CE certified { ^ ^ ^ ^ |:
Product Code Description '. per pack
MIPL/D12 Teflon Block (30 mm) 10 pc. (Sterile)
vv w v>/. ni a d h u i n st r u ni e n t s. CO m